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Plc C#
1 300
2 178
3 139
4 102
5 218
6 95
7 256
8 81
9 219
10 238
11 172
12 4
13 97
14 282
15 224
16 62
17 149
18 223
19 230
20 154
21 71
22 84
23 1
24 251
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Ontario CC Invitational

Bill Brown Classic 09-22-2007
Official Race Report for BOYS JV OPEN

Team Scoring

Place

2 OO N O WN -

(Key: 6/7: 6th & 7th run'rs

Name

SHONDELL THOMAS
STEVE SIMS
TYLER CAWRSE
ANDY NOALL
ZACH HOOVER
ANDREW KOCHAN
DAVID YOHE
AARON CAREY
LOGAN KIRK

SAM FLYNN

TONY BROWNING
DAN DITLEVSON
ALEX LOY

CORIE COX
JASON RICE
MICHAEL STRIKER
JACOB SCHWINN
JACOB PENWELL
JOHN WILLIAMS
LEE TRASK
ORRIN BABCOCK

MIKE DEMPSEY
KALE BANDY
KEVIN SHELTON
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School

LAKE HS

SHELBY HS

NEW LONDON HS
SOUTH HS

WESTER. CENTRAL HS
ASHLAND HS
PLYMOUTH HS

COL. CRAWFORD HS
MARION HARDING HS
ST. PETER'S HS

N: notteam Q:DQ'ed)

School

WESTER. CENTRAL HS
PLYMOUTH HS

NEW LONDON HS
LAKE HS

SHELBY HS

LAKE HS

SOUTH HS

LAKE HS

SHELBY HS

SOUTH HS
PLYMOUTH HS
ASHLAND HS

LAKE HS

WESTER. CENTRAL HS
SHELBY HS

COL. CRAWFORD HS
NEW LONDON HS
SHELBY HS

SHELBY HS

NEW LONDON HS
CRESTVIEW HS

LAKE HS
ASHLAND HS
SOUTH HS

Points

52

66

101
101
120
164
167
170
239
291

Time

18.11
18.19
18.30
18.32
18.41
18.50
18.56
19.00
19.03
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.13
19.15
19.17
19.20
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.33
19.38

19.42
19.43
19.44
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Plc

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

272
11

57

296
204
252
215
148
200
87

C#

55
140
150
241
136
30
283
228
135
245
99
176
82
94
85
254
98
169
291
246
280
288
138
222
130
88
63
242
196
83

122
189
247
125
13

244
279
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DUSTIN JOHNSON
JEREMIAH SCHLOEMER
MATT ECHELBERRY
ANDREW THOMPSON
NATE WAHL

JOE SPOONER

WILLIAM HEEBLE
BRANDON SCHWINN
PATRICK NIMS

JOHN GIFFORD

Name

DOUG CRAMER
CHRIS COOK

DYLAN SHAYS
JACOB HOYT
TAYLOR AMBURGY
NICKELSON VINCE
KEVIN DURANEY
BEN WALSH

MITCH WESTLER
GREG MCCRAY
GEOFF MCGINNIS
ALEX MOWRY

ZACK CLINE

AARON KIRGESNER
MATTHEW DOWNING
COREY WAITE
SCOTT MATTINGLY
CODY KOBASHIGAWA
ASO PLANT

PAUL MINSHALL
GRIFFIN BARCUS
ANDREW KLINGEL
JOHN BUTLER
STEPHEN MCKINNEY
EVAN RICHARDSON
ANDREW GROSS
HAROLD STUTTLER
EDDIE HUNT

EFREN GONZALEZ
PAYTON COZART

DYLLEN COLEMAN
PAUL YOUNG
MIKE NORSIC
DYLAN JOHNSON
JOSH SOWL
KENNY LOCSEI
KYLE BRANNON
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WEST HOLMES HS
ASHLAND HS

COL. CRAWFORD HS
WESTER. CENTRAL HS
SANDUSKY HS

SOUTH HS

SHELBY HS

NEW LONDON HS
SANDUSKY HS

LAKE HS

School

COL. CRAWFORD HS
NEW LONDON HS
NEW LONDON HS
SOUTH HS

NEW LONDON HS
BUCYRUS HS
WESTER. CENTRAL HS
SHELBY HS

MARION HARDING HS
SOUTH HS

LAKE HS

PLYMOUTH HS

LAKE HS

LAKE HS

LAKE HS

SOUTH HS

LAKE HS

ONTARIO HS

WESTER. CENTRAL HS
SOUTH HS

WESTER. CENTRAL HS
WESTER. CENTRAL HS
NEW LONDON HS
SHELBY HS

MARION HARDING HS
LAKE HS

COL. CRAWFORD HS
SOUTH HS

SANDUSKY HS

LAKE HS

MARION HARDING HS
RIVER VALLEY HS
SOUTH HS

MARION HARDING HS
ASHLAND HS

SOUTH HS

WEST HOLMES HS

19.52
19.55
19.55
19.56
20.03
20.04
20.08
20.14
20.15
20.18

Time

20.21
20.21
20.22
20.26
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.53
21.01
21.01
21.02
21.06
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.15
21.19
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.28

21.32
21.38
21.40
21.50
21.50
22.01
22.02

(o]

24
25
26

27
28
29

30
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Plc

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111

164
51
50
240
151
49
101
173
92
267
260
237
22

284
220

C#

58

312
24

225
239
123
44

187
109
194
268
174
269
266
212
290
121
108
310

126
27

177
110
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BRADY BOYCE
JACOB BOOHER
JOE BAUER

SCOTT GEORGE
ZACH SMOTHERS
JAMES WHEATLEY
BRYAN MYERS
KYLE FOWLER
ROSS HAYS
JERMAINE SAUNDERS
SCOTT HEICHEL
NICK FERLIN
NATHAN HENAK
TIM NAPIER

SEAN FITZPATRICK
JASON KITZMILLER

Name

JOSH KELLER
JARED COX

JIMMY POWERS
BLAKE RIDENOUR
DAVID GADMACK
ANDREW FRANKLIN
JERRY NOFTZ
CLAY MORGAN
RYAN MCQUILLEN
JONAS CLARK
NOAH STAMPFLI
ZACK FOWLER
GERALD VANDERMEIR
MICHAEL NOVACK
JACOB BALLENGEE
TED NELSON
GEOFF BAIRD
MASON BECHLEY
SETH BRUNSON
SEAN BREAN

DAVID MYERS
JORDAN RUEHLE
NICK ROWE
DUSTIN PORTER
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ONTARIO HS

COL. CRAWFORD HS
COL. CRAWFORD HS
SOUTH HS

NEW LONDON HS
CLYDE HS

LAKE HS

PLYMOUTH HS

LAKE HS

ST. PETER'S HS

ST. PETER'S HS
SOUTH HS
BUCYRUS HS
ASHLAND HS
WESTER. CENTRAL HS
SHELBY HS

School

COL. CRAWFORD HS
WYNFORD HS
BUCYRUS HS
SHELBY HS

SOUTH HS

MARION HARDING HS
CLYDE HS

RIVER VALLEY HS
LUCAS HS
SANDUSKY HS

ST. PETER'S HS
PLYMOUTH HS

ST. PETER'S HS

ST. PETER'S HS
SHELBY HS

WESTER. CENTRAL HS
MARION HARDING HS
LUCAS HS

WYNFORD HS
ASHLAND HS

MARION HARDING HS
BUCYRUS HS
PLYMOUTH HS
LUCAS HS

22.09
2210
2210
2211
2214
22.16
2217
2217
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.41
22.47
22.52
22.57

Time

23.02
23.05
23.06
2317
23.20
23.22
23.24
23.40
23.49
23.59
24.23
25.05
25.06
25.19
25.21
25.52
26.32
26.34
26.53
27.57

28.43
31.33
33.27
35.41
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